
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Council staff and the 
Mayor will be attending 

so come along and join in 
the discussion. This is 

important because the 
Precinct is aware that 

there is a lot of 
misinformation being 
circulated ... Join the 
meeting and hear the 

facts. Ward Councillors 
also usually attend. 

 

CHARING CROSS VILLAGE PRECINCT MEETING 
WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 7PM  

CATHOLIC CHURCH HALL 45A VICTORIA ST 

        Come along and hear about our… 

     STREETSCAPE UPGRADE 



 

Come along and hear about our…STREETSCAPE UPGRADE details…This is a public meeting, all are welcome! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHARING CROSS VILLAGE PRECINCT MEETING    WEDNESDAY 30 NOVEMBER 7PM 
CATHOLIC CHURCH HALL  45A VICTORIA ST 

                                                       

❖ Upgraded landscaping, new trees and street furniture  
❖ Safety improvements including intro of a 40km area  
❖ Undergrounding of overhead powerlines 
❖ Widening of footpaths to improve public amenity 
 

❖ Improved sustainability through new bio retention tree 
pits  

❖ New multipoles and upgraded lighting 
❖ Improved stormwater infrastructure 

 

 LAWSON WARD 
Mayor Clr Paula Masselos (Labor)  

Phone 0419 292 207 
Paula.Masselos@waverley.nsw.gov.au 

Deputy Mayor Clr Elaine Keenan (Greens)  
Phone 0468 498 085 

Elaine.Keenan@waverley.nsw.gov.au 
Clr Angela Burrill (Liberal) 

Phone 9114 8981 
  Angela.Burrill@waverley.nsw.gov.au 

 

WAVERLEY WARD 
Clr Ludovico Fabiano (Greens) 

Phone 0430 296 955 
 ludovico.fabiano@waverley.nsw.gov.au 

Clr Tony Kay (Liberal)  
Phone 9365 7707 

 Tony.Kay@waverley.nsw.gov.au  
Clr Tim Murray (Labor) 
Phone   0411 046 476   

tim.murray@waverley.nsw.gov.au 
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